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ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE CIENCIAS EN DESARROLLO
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21327002
13540154
20434917
20264070
21327030
22418569
22418550
23511755
21327027
22329610
23511460
22416902
20264196
21327011
20434779
18046681
17410499
22421177
20434812
20434859
23511942
23676666
22432423
20264227
23644312
21387548
23511844
22290471
20264267
18353341
23644288

REGIONAL

ABUNDIS CRUZ MA. GUADALUPE
ALILIO MARCELINO JHONATAN
AYODORO TELEFOR FLOR
BIBIANO VAZQUEZ ANAYEL|
CALVARIO GARCIA RICARDO
CASTILLO MORA KARINA YANETH
CASTILLO MORA LUIS MANUEL
CASTRO VARGAS ANGELICA
CHINO DAMIAN CARLOS EDUARDO
CRUZ APOLINAR ADINAHI

CRUZ APOLINAR CORAL INANI
CRUZ GARCIA ANA LILIA
GALLARDO BERNAL DANIRA
GALLARDO MAYO LIZBETH
GARCIA LOPEZ MITZY YANEL
GARCIA MARCOS LUCIA ZANETH
GONZALEZ NAVA ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ GUEVARA LEYDY GUADALUPE
HERNANDEZ GUEVARA NATIVIDAD

JIJON FLORES CRISTINA

LAURO VICTORIANO ROSALINA

LOPEZ VICTORIANO DANILETH

LOZANO TERESA CESAR AXEL

MATA ORTEGA DIANA

MORA MORA ABRIL MELINA

MORALES ABUNDIS DINA

MORALES CALIXTRO FELIPA

RAMIREZ ABARCA YAHIR

RAMIREZ MAYO YAIRA JAZMIN

SALGADO CARRILLO DIOSI

VALENTE GALLARDO YASSER ARAFAT

TOTAL: 31




